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Aitkin

County

Board of County Gomm¡ssioners
Agenda Request

Requested Meeting Date: February 12,2019

Title of ltem: Set pubtic Hearing Date for Land Classification

Qt-
Agenda ltem #

REGULAR AGENDA

CONSENT AGENDA

INFORMATION ONLY

Action Requested: Direction Requested

Approve/Deny Motion Discussion ltem

f, nOopt Resolution (attach draft) Hold Public Hearing*
*provide copy of hearing notice that was published

Submitted by:
Rich Courtemanche

Department:
Land

Presenter (Name and Title):
Rich Courtemanche - Land Commissioner

Estimated Time Needed:

Summary of lssue:

Set public hearing date for land classification:

MN Statue 282.01allows the County Board to classify tax-forfeited lands either to be retained in public ownership for
public benefits or returned to private ownership, and MN Statute 282.01requires that a public hearing be held to receive
comments and recommendations about the pending classifications.

ACLD requests that the public hearing be set for May 14, at 10:00 AM at the Aitkin County Board of Commissioners
Meeting to be held at the Aitkin Public Library for the classification of the attached parcels of tax-forfeited lands.

Alternatives, O pti o ns, Effects on Others/Com ments :

Recom mended Action/Motion
Adopt attached resolution.

Financial lmpact:
ls there a cosf assocrafed with this request? Yes Ø*o
What is the total cost
/s fhis budgeted?

and $
Yes No Please Explain:

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission



# PIN # LEGAL Sec. Twp Rge.

Classification

Recommendation

1 01-0-037201

(N E-NE) LOT 3, (NW-NE) LOT 2, SW NE, AND (SE-NE) LOT s LytNG
SLY OF RD ROW AS IN DOC 385158
RIVERSIDE POINT 2ND ADDITION, LOT 68
RIVERSIDE POINT 2ND ADDITION, Lot 69

18 47

136

27 non-conservat¡on

conservation2 01-1-152900 25 25
3 01-1-153000 25 136 25 conservation
4 09-0-031708 0.52 AC G LOT 1AS tN DOC 356347 19 46 25 n o n-co nse rvati o n
5 19-0-038100 2.15 AC S&W OF R/W tN SE NW tN 826 D p536 22 49 25 conservation
6 20-1-06310û COUNTY AUDITORS PLAT ÛF SWATARA, LOT 2 BLK 4 20 51 26 no n -co n se rvat¡ o n
7 20-1-063300 COUNTY AUDITORS PLAT OF SWATARA, LOT 4 BLK 4 20 51 26 no n -co n se rvati o n
8 20-1-063400 COUNTY AUDITORS PLAT OF SWATARA, LOT 5 BLK 4 20 51 26 n on -co nse rvati on
9 20-1-063500 COUNTY AUDITORS PLAT OF SWATARA, LOT 6 BLK 4

1AC IN NW NW LESS .48 AC HY

20 51 26

23

n o n -conse rvati o n
10 26-0-044000 27 46 non-conservat¡on
7I 27-7-O72LOI LAWLER, LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 8

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 11 BLK 9

19 47 22 n o n-co nse rvat i o n
T2 29-1-082900 20 49 23 non-co nservation
13 29-1-083000 INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 12 BLK 9 20 49 23 non-co nservation
14 29-1-083100 INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 13 BLK 9

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 4 BLK 11

20 49 23 non-conservation
15 29-1-086800 20 49 23 non-conse rvat¡on
16 29-1-086900 INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 5 BLK 11 20 49 23 non-conservation
L7 29-1-087000 INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 6 BLK 11 20 49 23 non-conservation
18 29-1-088400 INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 20 BLK 11

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 21 BLK 11

20 49

49

23 n o n -co nse rvati o n

non-co nservation19 29-1-088500 20 23
20 29-1-180400 SHESHEBE POINT LOT 375 2I 49 23 no n-co n se rvati on
21 29-1-180500 SHESHEBE POINT LOT 376 2t 49 23 no n -co n se rvati o n
22 29-7-244000 SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 10 BLK 18 27 49 23 no n -co nse rvat¡ o n
23 29-7-244I00 SHESHEBE POINTTHIRD ADDITION, LOT 11 BLK 18 27 49 23 n on -co nse rvat¡ o n
24

25

29-I-257400 SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 6 BLK 24 27 49 23 non-conservation
29-t-27LOOO SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 1 BLK 33 27 49 23 non-conse rvat¡on

26 29-I-277IOO SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 2 BLK 33 27 49 23 non-conse rvation
27 29-t-283700 SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 5 BLK 40

SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 44
EASTLAKE, LOT 3 BLK 10

2t 49 23 non-conservation
28 29-1-289000 27 49 23 n o n-co n se rvatio n
29 30-1-062500 20 47 23 non-conse rvation
30 52-1-040200 EVERGREEN BEACH, OUTLOT B LYING NW OF TWP RD 13 49 27 no n -co nse rvat¡ o n
31 57-0-003002 LOT 6 LESS 0.72 AC PLAT

PART OF NW SW LYING W & N OF CO RD # 82
23 52

52

26 non-conservatio n
32 57-0-003107 24 26 non-conse rvation
33

34

57-0-003108 PART OF SW SW LYING W & N OF CO RD #82 24 52 26 n o n-co nse rvati o n
57-1-088400 QUADNA MOUNTAIN VACATION CLUB FIRST ADD, OUTLOT A 23 52 26 n o n-co n se rvati o n

35 57-1-088500 QUADNA MOUNTAIN VACATION CLUB FIRST ADD, OUTLOT B 26 52 26 n o n-co n se rvati o n
36 57-1-088900

57-1-089000
QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 720
QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 72\
QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 722

23 52

52

26 no n -co n se rvati o n
37 23 26 no n -co n se rvati o n
38 57-1-089100 23 52 26 no n -co nse rvati o n
39 57-1-089200 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 723 23 52 26 non-conservatio n
40 57-1-089300 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T24 23 52 26 non-conse rvat¡o n
47 57-1-089400

57-1-089500
QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L25

A MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L26
23 52

52

26 n o n-co n se rvati o n

n o n-co n se rvati o n42 23 26
43 57-1-089600 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 727 23 52 26 no n -co n se rvat¡ o n
44 57-1-089700 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 130

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 131
QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 732
QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 133

23 52 26 no n -co nse rvat¡ o n
45 57-1-089800
46 57-1-089900
47 57-1-090000

23 52

52

52

26 non-conservatio n

23 26 non-conse rvatio n

non-conse rvat¡on23 26
48 57-1-090100 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU t34 23 52 26 n o n-co n se rvati o n
49 57-1-090200 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 135

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 136
QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 137

23

23

23

52 26 n o n-co n se rvati o n

non-conservatio n

non-conservatio n

50 57-1-090300
57-1-090400

52 26
51 52 26
52t 57-1-090500 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU r40 23 52 26 non-conservatio n

L o12



# PIN # LEGAL Sec. Twp. Rge.

Classification

Recommendation
53 57-1-090600 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 141 23 52 26 n o n -con se rvati o n

54 57-1-090700
57-1-090800

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU t42
QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 143

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T44

23 52 26 n on -co n se rvati o n

non-conse rvat¡on55 23 52 26
s6 57-1-090900 23 52 26 non-conse rvation
57 57-1-091100 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 146 23 52 26 non-conse rvation
58 57-1-091200 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T47 23 52 26 non-conse rvation
59 57-1-091300 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T62 23 52 26 non-conse rvation
60 57-1-091400 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 163 23 52 26 no n-co nse rvati o n

61 57-1-091500 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T64 23 52 26 non-conservatio n

62

63

57-1-091600 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 166

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L67

23 52

52

26 non-conservatio n

57-1-091700 23 26 non-conservatio n

non-conservatio n

non-conservatio n

64

65

57-1-091800 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 170 23 52 26
57-1-091900 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU !77 23 52 26

66 57-1-092000 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T72 23 32 26 non-conservatio n

67 57-1-092100 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU I73 23
-5]

,52
52

26 non-conservatio n

68 57-7-092200 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T74 23 26 n on -con se rvati o n

69 57-1-092300 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 775 23 26 n o n -co nse rvati o n

70 57-t-092400 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 776 23 52 26 n o n -co n se rvati o n

7t s7-1-092500
57-1-092600
57-r-092700

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 777

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 180

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 181

23 52 26

26

26

n o n -co n se rvati o n

n o n-co nse rvati o n72 23 52
73 23 52 no n-co nse rvati o n

74 57-1-092800 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T82 23 52 26 no n-co nse rvat¡ o n

75 57-1-092900 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 183 23 52 26 non-conse rvat¡on
76 57-1-093000 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T84 23 52 26 non-conse rvation
77 57-1-093100 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 185 23 52 26 non-conse rvation

non-conse rvation78 57-1-093200 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 186 23 52 26
79 57-1-093300 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU \87 23 52 26 non-conse rvat¡on
80

-81
a2

57-1-093s00 QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, C.E. & L.C.E.

MCGRATH, LOTS 1-2 BLK 5

HESPER J NEWELLS ADDITION IN MCGREGOR, LOT 5 BLK 3

23 52 26 non-conse rvat¡on
non-conservation58-1-00s200 5

31

43

48

23
59-1-026200 23 non-conservation

83 59-1-026301
HESPER J NEWELLS ADDITION IN MCGREGOR, LOT 6 LESS W 12 FT

OF N 1OO FT BLK 3 31 48 23 non-conse rvation
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CERTIFIED COPY OF RESOLUTION OF COUNTY BOARD OF AITKIN COUNry, MINNESOTA
ADOPTED February 12,2019

By Commissioner: xx 20190212-0xx

Set Public Hearins Date for Land Classification

WHEREAS, MN Statue 282.Q1 allows the County Board to classify tax-forfeited lands either to be retained in
public ownership for public benefits or returned to private ownership, and

WHEREAS, MN Statute 282.01 requires that a public hearing be held to receive comments and
recommendations about the pending classifications.

THEREFORE, BE lT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Board of Commissioners hereby sets a public hearing for
May 14, 2019 at 10:00 AM at the Aitkin County Board of Commissioners Meeting to be held at the Aitkin Public
Library for the classification of the following parcels of tax-forfeited lands.

# PIN #

Classification

Rge. Recommendation

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

!2

13

L4

15

1.6

t7

18

19

20

2t

22

23

01-0-037201

01-1-152900

01-1-1s3000

09-0-031708

19-0-038100

20-1-063100

20-1-063300

20-1-063400

20-1-063500

26-0-044000

27-L-072t0t

29-1-082900

29-1-083000

29-1-083100

29-1-086800

29-1-086900

29-1-087000

29-1-088400

29-1.-088500

29-1-180400

29-1-180s00

29-L-244000

29-t-244LOO

LEGAL

(NE-NE) LOT 3, (NW-NE) LOT 2, SW NE, AND (SE-NE) LOT 5

LYING SLY OF RD ROW AS IN DOC 385158

RIVERSIDE POINT 2ND ADDITION, LOT 68

RIVERSIDE POINT 2ND ADDITION, LOt 69

0.52 AC G LOT 1AS rN DOC 356347

2.15 AC S&W OF R/W rN SE NW rN 826 D P536

COUNTY AUDITORS PLAT OF SWATARA, LOT 2 BLK 4

COUNTY AUDITORS PLAT OF SWATARA, LOT 4 BLK 4

COUNTY AUDITORS PLAT OF SWATARA, LOT 5 BLK 4

COUNTY AUDITORS PLAT OF SWATARA, LOT 6 BLK 4

1AC IN NW NW LESS .48 AC HY

LAWLER, LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 8

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 11 BLK 9

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT T1 gLT g

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 13 BLK 9

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 4 BLK 11

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 5 BLK 11

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 6 BLK 11

TNDTAN PRoTAGE, rct zo BLK 11

INDIAN PROTAGE, LOT 21 BLK 11

SHESHEBE POINT, LOT 375

SHESHEBE POINT, LOÏ 376

SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 10 BLK 18

SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 11 BLK 18
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Sec. Twp.

47

136

136

46

49

51

51

51

51

46

47

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

18

25

25

19

22

20

20

20

20

27

79

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

2t

2t

27

27

27

25

25

25

25

26

26

26

26

23

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

non-conservation

conservation

conservation

non-conservation

conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4t

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

29-7-257400

29-L-27TOOO

29-t-27tr00

29-L-283700

29-1-289000

30-1-062500

52-L-040200

57-0-003002

57-0-003107

s7-0-003108

s7-1-088400

s7-1-088s00

57-1-088900

57-1-089000

s7-1-089100

s7-1-089200

57-1-089300

57-1-089400

57-1,-089s00

57-1-089600

57-1-089700

s7-1-089800

57-1-089900

57-1-090000

57-1-090100

57-1-090200

57-1-090300

57-1-090400

s7-1-090s00

57-1-090600

57-1-090700

57-1-090800

s7-1-090900

57-1-09L100

57-1-091200

57-1-091300

57-L-091400

SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 6 BLK 24

SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 1 BLK 33

SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 2 BLK 33

SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOT 5 BLK 40

SHESHEBE POINT THIRD ADDITION, LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 44

EASTLAKE, LOT 3 BLK 10

EVERGREEN BEACH, OUTLOÏ B LYING NW OF TWP RD

LOT 6 LESS 0.72 AC PLAT

PART OF NW SW LYING W & N OF CO RD # 82

PART OF SW SW LYING W & N OF CO RD #82

QUADNA MOUNTAIN VACATION CLUB FIRST ADD, OUTLOT A

QUADNA MOUNTAIN VACATION CLUB FIRST ADD, OUTLOT B

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T2O

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L2L

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T22

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L23

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 124

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L25

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T26

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L27

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 130

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 131

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L32

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 133

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L34

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 135

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 136

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L37

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T4O

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L L

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU t42

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L43

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T44

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T46

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L47

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L62

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 163
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27

27

27

27

27

20

13

23

24

24

23

26

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

49

49

49

49

49

47

49

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

23

23

23

23

23

23

27

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7L

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

57-1-091500

s7-1-091600

57-1-091700

57-1-091800

57-1-091900

s7-1-092000

s7-1-092100

s7-r-092200

57-1-092300

57-t-092400

s7-1-092500

s7-1-092600

s7-t-092700

57-1-092800

57-1-092900

s7-1-093000

s7-1-093100

s7-1-093200

57-1-093300

s7-1-093500

58-1-005200

s9-1-026200

s9-1-026301

61-1-014400

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 164

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 1.66

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU t67

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T7O

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L7T

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T72

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L73

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU t74

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L75

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L76

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU T77

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 180

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 181

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L82

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 183

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 184

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 185

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU 186

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, AU L87

QUADNA MOUNTAIN LODGE CONDO NUMBER 4, C.E. & L.C.E

MCGRATH, LOTS 1-2 BLK 5

HESPER J NEWELLS ADDITION IN MCGREGOR

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

5

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

43

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

23

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservat¡on

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

non-conservation

84

,LOT5BLK3 31

HESPER J NEWELLS ADDITION IN MCGREGOR, LOT 6 LESS W 12

FT OF N 1OO FT BLK 3 31

TINGDALES ORIGINAL TOWNSITE OF TAMARACK, LOTS 24 & 25

BLK 3 15

48 23 non-conservation

23 non-conservation

22 non-conservation

48

48

Commissioner xx moved the adoption of the resolution and it was declared adopted upon the following vote

STATE OF MTNNESOTA)
couNTY oF ATTKTN)

l, Jessica Seibert, County Administrator, Aitkin County, Minnesota do hereby certify that I have compared the foregoing with the original
resolution filed in the Administration Office of Aitkin County in Aitkin, Minnesota as stated in the minutes of the proceedings of said
Board on the 12th day of Februarv 2019, and that the same is a true and correct copy of the whole thereof.

Witness my hand and seal this 12th day of February 2019

Jessica Seibert
County Administrator
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